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MONDAY, JUNE 23, 

716439 
716439 
716439 
716439 
7146439 
716439 
714446 
716446 
716446 
716446 
716446 
716446 
716456 
7146467 
716471 
716471 
716471 
716472 
7146485 
716485 
716485 

716485 
716587 
716983 
716985 
.717089 
717106 
717106 
717468 
717500 
717506 
717508 
717513 
717513 
717761 
717761 
717761 
717820 
717821 
717823 
717825 
717857 
717860 
717869 
717882 
717862 
717885 
717897 
718020 

718022 
718022 
718023 
718023 
7180e3 
718023 
718024 
718025 
718026 
718028 
718030 
718052 
718094 
71iB111 
718114 
718120 
718129 
718313 
718313 
718313 
718313 
718313 
718314 
718315 
718318 
718320 
7183ee 
718324 
7183e8 
718331 
718492 
718493 
718575 
718575 

1997, CONTINUED 

PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
ROBISON PAINTING COMPANY 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
SCOTT MARRIN INC 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 
WAL MART #576 
APPLE TREE 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
BERNA PRODUCTS CORP 
LAKESHORE CURRICULUM 
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF 
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY 
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 
EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
FIREMASTER 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 
IKON CAPITAL 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
FIELD, DONNA 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
FELINI'S COOKIES 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
NASCO 
AMERICAN DENTAL assoc 
MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES 
CITY GLASS OF TULSA 
RUPPRECHT & PATASHNICK CO 
CENTER FOR NON-PROFIT 
IKON CAPITAL 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
FORBES, LAURA 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
RAMSEY, MILDRED 
SAVAGE, SHARALEE 
TAYLOR, MARLA 
BROWN, PATRICIA J 
KALAS, EDWARD J 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
QUALITY TROPHY 
QUALITY TROPHY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 

11.76 
352.22 
22.92 
5.88 

80.70 
373.80 
82.50 
56.68 
21.18 
80.40 

208.65 
124.00 

2,330.00 
1,215.46 

20.00 
20.00 

- 20.00 
1,407.41 

85.00 
g85.00 
34.00 
21.25 

123.50 
118.88 
156.27 
50.00 

900.00 
3,750.00 
3,550.00 

29.50 
5,250.00 

478.46 
87.94 
87.95 
70.39 
42.23 
42.09 
78.60 

201.65 
406.00 
52.05 
25.00 

233.24 
484.00 
383.04 
262.40 
67.76 
96.88 
78.50 
329.00 
104.60 
45.98 

254.90 
91.96 
59.99 
120.00 
579.70 
41.05 

150.18 
220.00 
80.00 
128.00 
270.57 
443.52 
514.00 
478.80 
199.90 
18.95 
18.95 
18.95 
18.95 
196.32 
27.08 
32.20 

150.92 
154.56 
94.92 
107.80 
80.36 
41.35 

264.96 
20.00 
20.00 


