MONDAY, JUNE 23, 1997, CONTINUED

24.4.00	Street and see a		
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	14.76
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	352.22
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	22.92
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	5.88
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	80.70
716439	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	373.80
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	82.50
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	56.68
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	21.18
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	80.40
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	208.65
716446	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	124.00
716456	ROBISON PAINTING COMPANY	MAINT.	2,330.00
716467	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	1,215.46
716471	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
716471	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
716471	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
716472	SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES	1,407.41
716485	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
716485	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
716485	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	34.00
716485	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	21.25
716587	JONES JIMMIE/SOONER	SUPPLIES	123.50
716983	WAL MART #576	SUPPLIES	118.88
716985	APPLE TREE	SUPPLIES	156.27
717089	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	60.00
717106	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	900.00
717106	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
717468	GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES	3,550.00
717500	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	SUBSCRIPTIONS	29.50
717506	BERNA PRODUCTS CORP	SUPPLIES	5,250.00
717508	LAKESHORE CURRICULUM	SUPPLIES	478.46
717513	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS	87.94
717513	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS	87.95
717761	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	70.39
717761	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	42.23
717761	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	
717820	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	42.09
717821	CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS		78.60
717823		SUPPLIES	201.65
	EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	606.00
717825	PITNEY BOWES INC	SUPPLIES	52.05
717857	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	25.00
717860	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	MILEAGE	233.24
717869	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	484.00
717882	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	383.04
717882	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	262.60
717885	FIELD, DONNA	MILEAGE	67.76
717897	WALROND, GEORGE A	MILEAGE	96.88
718020	FELINI'S COOKIES	EXPENSE	78.50
718022	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	329.00
718022	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	104.60
718023	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	45 <b>.</b> 98
718023	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	254.90
718023	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	91.96
718023	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	59 <b>.</b> 99
718024	NASCO	SUPPLIES	120.00
718025	AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC	SUPPLIES	579.70
718026	MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES	SUBSCRIPTIONS	41.05
718028	CITY GLASS OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	150.18
718030	RUPPRECHT & PATASHNICK CO	SUPPLIES	220.00
718052	CENTER FOR NON-PROFIT	TRAINING	80.00
718094	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	128.00
718111	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	270.57
718114	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	443.52
718120	KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL	SERVICES	514.00
718129	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	478.80
718313	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	199.90
718313	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	18 <b>.</b> 95
718313	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	18.95
718313	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	18 <b>.</b> 95
718313	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	18.95
718314	FORBES, LAURA	MILEAGE	196.32
718315	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	27.08
718318	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	MILEAGE	32.20
718320	RAMSEY, MILDRED	MILEAGE	150.92
718322	SAVAGE, SHARALEE	MILEAGE	154.56
718324	TAYLOR, MARLA	MILEAGE	94.92
718328	BROWN, PATRICIA J	MILEAGE	107.80
718331	KALAS, EDWARD J	MILEAGE	80.36
718492	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	41.35
718493	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	264.96
718575	QUALITY TROPHY	EXPENSE	20.00
718575	QUALITY TROPHY	SUPPLIES	20.00
	unterripe at the transferre		